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2024 AAU Region 9 National Qualifier, Lake City, FL - 6/20/2024 to 6/23/2024

@ Columbia High School, Lake City, FL
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Meet Program - THURSDAY EVENTS

Event  91   Girls 3000 Meter Run 11 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Gainesville Stri 13:07.04 11221 Caroline Smith1

Event  95   Girls 3000 Meter Run 13 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Amplifly 12:28.70 1359 Kellah Smith2
Ecb Athletics 16:00.00 13164 Sofia Huff3

Event  101   Women 3000 Meter Run 17-18 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cuco Elite 19:15.68 18127 Nicole Searl4

Event  92   Boys 3000 Meter Run 11 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SouthEast Geo 11:04.05 11599 Robert Edwards5

Event  94   Boys 3000 Meter Run 12 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Golden Elite 15:00.00 12245 Jack Beroset6

Event  96   Boys 3000 Meter Run 13 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
River City Fin 12:12.83 13572 Charlie Heiden7

Event  98   Boys 3000 Meter Run 14 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cuco Elite 10:13.16 14136 Nery Martinez8
Golden Elite 14:00.00 14252 Ezra Kaldahl9
Navarre Xpress 14:00.00 14426 Maverick Magruder10

Event  100   Boys 3000 Meter Run 15-16 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
River City Fin 12:15.38 15574 Dayton Jackson11
Unattached 13:00.00 16749 Marek Celinski12

Event  102   Men 3000 Meter Run 17-18 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Emerald Coast 12:00.00 18181 Alexzander Querns13

Event  103   Girls 1500 Meter Race Walk 9 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
quincy track 10:00.00  9516 Maylee Kenon-Guerra1
40s Showcase 14:55.18  95 Mackenze Schomberg-Walker2

Event  105   Girls 1500 Meter Race Walk 10 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Eagle Athletics 9:19.18 10152 Sonny Petrossian3
Hearts of Gold 10:29.03 10328 Vasharia Wilson4
North Florida EX 11:53.42 10434 Maurina Mason5
4life Track Club 12:40.47 1025 Paija Kemp6

Event  107   Girls 1500 Meter Race Walk 11 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Jaxpal 10:28.88 11361 Sade Holmes7
Jaxpal 10:42.72 11364 Chloe Reed8
Block Burnaz 11:41.66 11100 Gyanna Geralds9

Event  109   Girls 1500 Meter Race Walk 12 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hearts of Gold 10:28.63 12313 Alexa Brown10
Polk County 11:22.26 12477 Isabella Rice11

Event  104   Boys 1500 Meter Race Walk 9 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Rainey Elite 11:33.93  9548 Jayceon Tanner12

Event  108   Boys 1500 Meter Race Walk 11 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Polk County 11:21.48 11482 Lenard Ellison13

Event  110   Boys 1500 Meter Race Walk 12 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
40s Showcase 9:18.81 1210 Dominique Ghee14
40s Showcase 10:38.77 1219 Amare Nicholas15

Event  111   Girls 3000 Meter Race Walk 13 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Golden Elite 22:00.00 13234 Jurnee Dupree1
quincy track 22:00.00 13517 Malisa Watson2

Event  115   Girls 3000 Meter Race Walk 15-16 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
40s Showcase 26:54.27 164 Tia Howard3

Event  112   Boys 3000 Meter Race Walk 13 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
quincy track 21:00.00 13524 Jaycen Davis4
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Event  114   Boys 3000 Meter Race Walk 14 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Golden Elite 21:00.00 14250 Emory Hill5

Event  116   Boys 3000 Meter Race Walk 15-16 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hdtc 22:30.49 15295 Anthony Fierro Abreu6

Event  181   Girls High Jump 15-16 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hdtc 1.11m 15277 Tylani Hernandez Mclean1
Quiet Storm 1.32m 15495 Ayana Lee2
Cuco Elite 1.32m 15123 Wynter Green3
Golden Elite 1.44m 15240 August Lyle4
Tallahassee Zoom 1.44m 15695 Talen Owens5

Event  182   Boys High Jump 15-16 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Navarre Xpress 1.52m 16418 Bryce Howard1
9:24 Athletics 1.52m 1543 Elias Francisco-Martin2
Navarre Xpress 1.52m 16419 Chance Howard3
Cuco Elite 1.56m 16144 Ashton Stokes4
Hearts of Gold 1.56m 16332 Jelani Chester5
Hdtc 1.57m 15306 Tyler Rosario6
Hearts of Gold 1.67m 16342 Taron Smith7

Event  183   Women High Jump 17-18 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hdtc 1.21m 17272 Zen Cunningham1
River City Fin 1.32m 18562 Arden Kampfe2
Kinetic Speed 1.40m 17390 Deaijah Tullis3

Event  184   Men High Jump 17-18 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hearts of Gold 1.62m 17340 Leland Melton1
9:24 Athletics 1.70m 1747 Noah Walton2
Tallahassee Zoom 1.70m 17726 Jayvin Strouble3
Kinetic Speed 1.84m 17392 Chadiell Echavarria4

Event  203   Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 11 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Block Burnaz 6.45m 11100 Gyanna Geralds1
Hdtc 6.46m 11269 Kai Brooks2
Hdtc 7.51m 11278 Arieyah Holley3
Bay Blaze ND 11817 Tinsley Brown4

Event  204   Boys Shot Put 6 lbs 11 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Victory Track 5.94m 11794 Xavier Lee1
FL East Coast 6.24m 11198 Jahmir Roberts2
Supreme Perf 6.89m 11643 King Mccallum3
quincy track 7.62m 11528 Leonardo Kenon-Guerra4

Event  205   Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 12 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
FL East Coast 4.02m 12187 Elani Desir1
Tallahassee Zoom 6.09m 12678 Kirsten Burns2
Hdtc 6.48m 12282 Jaylah Lofton3
Charger Elite 7.86m 12105 Isabel Rosius4
V12 Athletics 8.13m 12768 Hallie Beaupre5
Quiet Storm 8.85m 12490 Storm Barrington6

Event  206   Boys Shot Put 6 lbs 12 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
AsylumMade 5.53m 1282 Damian Figueroa1
quincy track 7.62m 12529 Daveion Moore2
Rainey Elite 8.02m 12535 Kainon Brown3
Cuco Elite 8.42m 12139 Kayden Randall4
Hearts of Gold 11.18m 12347 Jaquavion Valentine5
Young Achievers 11.31m 12812 Makhi Mathews6

Event  215   Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (300 g 8-under
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Supreme Perf 3.89m  6609 London Brooks1
Supreme Perf 4.91m  7619 Amani Mays2
East Butler 5.80m  8163 Kamyrah Moore3
Hearts of Gold 6.12m  8323 Jaslin Valentine4
Supreme Perf 6.56m  8616 Aubree Lynum5
East Butler 7.34m  8161 Dae Mabrey6
V12 Athletics 7.62m  8771 Alexis Dickerson7
River City Fin 8.07m  8560 Sophia Feliciano8
Hearts of Gold 8.26m  8326 Autumn Wilson9
Polk County 8.43m  8478 Jalicia Seay10
St. Augustine 12.96m  8606 Apryl Prendergast11
Golden Elite 16.76m  8239 Ximena Largaespada12
quincy track 16.76m  7513 De'Cori Fagg13
quincy track 16.76m  6514 Jamie Fagg14
quincy track 16.76m  7515 Layla Hinson15
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Event  216   Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (300 g 8-under
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hearts of Gold 7.37m  7337 Liam Jean1
Quiet Storm 7.56m  8502 Isaiah Coleman2
Supreme Perf 7.56m  7629 Kaidon Brown3
Hearts of Gold 8.83m  8331 Lang Bryson4
Hearts of Gold 9.51m  8350 Austin Wilson5
Gainesville Stri 10.89m  7230 Micah Priest6
Gainesville Stri 10.99m  5225 Malik Lane7
Bay Blaze 12.49m  794 Elijah Deboard8
Golden Elite 12.49m  8262 Thaddeus Thompson9
Gainesville Stri 15.48m  7226 Titan Lane10
River City Fin 16.28m  8573 Dallas Jackson11
Supreme Perf 20.69m  8646 Bentley Murphy12

Event  217   Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 9 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Invicta Athletic 9.48m  9355 Nicole Cleveland1
Hearts of Gold 11.42m  9327 Madison Wilson2
East Butler 12.21m  9160 Tailyn Harris3
Gainesville Stri 13.20m  9220 Brooklynne Lane4
AsylumMade 13.34m  972 Tesla Briceno5
quincy track 13.71m  9516 Maylee Kenon-Guerra6
Tallahassee Zoom 13.71m  9683 Brooklyn Davis7

Event  218   Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 9 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
FL East Coast 9.72m  9199 Yahleel Smith1
AsylumMade 10.80m  984 Maximus Frazer2
V12 Athletics 13.75m  9782 Roy-El Williams3
Polk County 16.69m  9483 David Hicks4
Supreme Perf 17.10m  9628 Isaiah Battle5
Coastal Georgia 17.35m  9120 Caleb Dowell6

Event  219   Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 10 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
AsylumMade 9.24m 1076 Brooklynn Smith1
Quiet Storm 9.66m 10497 Julia Michell2
Hearts of Gold 9.72m 10317 Aaliyah Land3
Eagle Athletics 10.24m 10152 Sonny Petrossian4
Hearts of Gold 11.73m 10328 Vasharia Wilson5
FL East Coast 12.04m 10185 Camyla Black6
North Florida EX 13.04m 10434 Maurina Mason7
Bay Blaze 13.10m 1088 Eva Deboard8

Event  221   Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 10 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hearts of Gold 10.48m 10349 Bryson White1
Hearts of Gold 16.21m 10330 Titus Brown2

Event  222   Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 11 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Supreme Perf 7.21m 11625 Gabrielle Thomas1

Event  223   Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 11 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
quincy track 14.63m 11528 Leonardo Kenon-Guerra1
Polk County 14.75m 11482 Lenard Ellison2
FL East Coast 15.48m 11198 Jahmir Roberts3
Victory Track 18.80m 11794 Xavier Lee4
Quiet Storm 19.13m 11509 Kordell King5
Hearts of Gold 26.61m 11353 Kerrie Wilson6

Event  224   Girls Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 12 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
FL East Coast 9.24m 12187 Elani Desir1
FL East Coast 9.24m 12192 Ahna Tennant2
Hearts of Gold 11.18m 12313 Alexa Brown3
Tallahassee Zoom 11.58m 12678 Kirsten Burns4
Charger Elite 14.70m 12105 Isabel Rosius5
Invicta Athletic 19.50m 12356 Alana Davis6
V12 Athletics 22.51m 12768 Hallie Beaupre7

Event  225   Boys Javelin Throw Turbo (400 g 12 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
AsylumMade 11.29m 1282 Damian Figueroa1
River City Fin 11.88m 12577 Greyson Rodman2
Cuco Elite 17.21m 12139 Kayden Randall3
quincy track 18.89m 12529 Daveion Moore4
River City Fin 21.97m 12569 David Badjo5
Rainey Elite 21.99m 12535 Kainon Brown6
Hearts of Gold 22.96m 12354 Tyrese Wilson7
Hearts of Gold 30.02m 12347 Jaquavion Valentine8
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Event  509   Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 13 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Supreme Perf 13613 Paris Johnson2
Elite Skills 13167 Melissa Cunningham4

Event  509   Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Girls Long Jump 13 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Supreme Perf 13613 Paris Johnson1
Elite Skills 13167 Melissa Cunningham2

Event  509   Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Girls Shot Put 13 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Supreme Perf 13613 Paris Johnson1
Elite Skills 13167 Melissa Cunningham2

Event  509   Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Girls High Jump 13 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills 13167 Melissa Cunningham1
Supreme Perf 13613 Paris Johnson2

Event  509   Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Girls 800 Meter Run 13 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Supreme Perf 13613 Paris Johnson1
Elite Skills 13167 Melissa Cunningham2

Event  510   Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 13 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
quincy track 13527 Jahmari Johnson4

Event  510   Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Boys Long Jump 13 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
quincy track 13527 Jahmari Johnson1

Event  510   Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Boys Shot Put 13 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
quincy track 13527 Jahmari Johnson1

Event  510   Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Boys High Jump 13 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
quincy track 13527 Jahmari Johnson1

Event  510   Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Boys 1500 Meter Run 13 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
quincy track 13527 Jahmari Johnson1

Event  511   Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 14 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
9:24 Athletics 1438 Yva Rupe2
Unattached 14740 Allyson Acocella4

Section   2 of  2   Finals
9:24 Athletics 1437 Lucia Rupe2
9:24 Athletics 1433 Dorothy Pegher4
North Florida Ro 14453 Rylee Smith6

Event  511   Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Girls Long Jump 14 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
9:24 Athletics 1437 Lucia Rupe1
9:24 Athletics 1433 Dorothy Pegher2
9:24 Athletics 1438 Yva Rupe3
Unattached 14740 Allyson Acocella4
North Florida Ro 14453 Rylee Smith5

Event  511   Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Girls Shot Put 14 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
9:24 Athletics 1433 Dorothy Pegher1
Unattached 14740 Allyson Acocella2
9:24 Athletics 1437 Lucia Rupe3
9:24 Athletics 1438 Yva Rupe4
North Florida Ro 14453 Rylee Smith5

Event  511   Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Girls High Jump 14 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
9:24 Athletics 1437 Lucia Rupe1
North Florida Ro 14453 Rylee Smith2
9:24 Athletics 1438 Yva Rupe3
9:24 Athletics 1433 Dorothy Pegher4
Unattached 14740 Allyson Acocella5

Event  511   Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Girls 800 Meter Run 14 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 14740 Allyson Acocella1
9:24 Athletics 1433 Dorothy Pegher2
9:24 Athletics 1438 Yva Rupe3
North Florida Ro 14453 Rylee Smith4
9:24 Athletics 1437 Lucia Rupe5

Event  513   Heptathlon: #1 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
9:24 Athletics 1630 Alice Fleeman2
Victory Track 16787 Imani Reid4
Elite Skills 15168 Chanel Davis6
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Event  513   Heptathlon: #2 Girls High Jump 15-16 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills 15168 Chanel Davis1
9:24 Athletics 1630 Alice Fleeman2
Victory Track 16787 Imani Reid3

Event  513   Heptathlon: #3 Girls Shot Put 15-16 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills 15168 Chanel Davis1
Victory Track 16787 Imani Reid2
9:24 Athletics 1630 Alice Fleeman3

Event  513   Heptathlon: #4 Girls 200 Meter Dash 15-16 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Elite Skills 15168 Chanel Davis3
Victory Track 16787 Imani Reid4
9:24 Athletics 1630 Alice Fleeman5

Event  514   Decathlon: #1 Boys 100 Meter Dash 15-16 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Northside United 15471 Devon Lewis3
Blue Bolts 15102 Connor York4
9:24 Athletics 1641 Calvin Chilton5
North Florida Ro 15458 Kayden Curengton6

Event  514   Decathlon: #2 Boys Long Jump 15-16 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northside United 15471 Devon Lewis1
North Florida Ro 15458 Kayden Curengton2
9:24 Athletics 1641 Calvin Chilton3
Blue Bolts 15102 Connor York4

Event  514   Decathlon: #3 Boys Shot Put 15-16 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
9:24 Athletics 1641 Calvin Chilton1
Northside United 15471 Devon Lewis2
North Florida Ro 15458 Kayden Curengton3
Blue Bolts 15102 Connor York4

Event  514   Decathlon: #4 Boys High Jump 15-16 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Blue Bolts 15102 Connor York1
9:24 Athletics 1641 Calvin Chilton2
Northside United 15471 Devon Lewis3
North Florida Ro 15458 Kayden Curengton4

Event  514   Decathlon: #5 Boys 400 Meter Dash 15-16 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Blue Bolts 15102 Connor York3
Northside United 15471 Devon Lewis4
North Florida Ro 15458 Kayden Curengton5
9:24 Athletics 1641 Calvin Chilton6

Event  515   Heptathlon: #1 Women 100 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
9:24 Athletics 1840 Zoey Wilson2
Unattached 17741 Sophie Acocella4

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Coastal Georgia 17112 Mmekom Inyang2
9:24 Athletics 1739 Evangeline Rusynyk4
Hearts of Gold 18316 Elizabeth Brown6

Event  515   Heptathlon: #2 Women High Jump 17-18 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
9:24 Athletics 1739 Evangeline Rusynyk1
Hearts of Gold 18316 Elizabeth Brown2
Unattached 17741 Sophie Acocella3
Coastal Georgia 17112 Mmekom Inyang4
9:24 Athletics 1840 Zoey Wilson5

Event  515   Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put 17-18 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 17741 Sophie Acocella1
9:24 Athletics 1739 Evangeline Rusynyk2
Hearts of Gold 18316 Elizabeth Brown3
9:24 Athletics 1840 Zoey Wilson4
Coastal Georgia 17112 Mmekom Inyang5

Event  515   Heptathlon: #4 Women 200 Meter Dash 17-18 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Coastal Georgia 17112 Mmekom Inyang2
Hearts of Gold 18316 Elizabeth Brown3
9:24 Athletics 1840 Zoey Wilson4
Unattached 17741 Sophie Acocella5
9:24 Athletics 1739 Evangeline Rusynyk6

Event  516   Decathlon: #1 Men 100 Meter Dash 17-18 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ponte Vedra 18488 Jarrell Jimenez3
9:24 Athletics 1747 Noah Walton4
Unattached 18755 Colin Maxwell5
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Event  516   Decathlon: #2 Men Long Jump 17-18 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ponte Vedra 18488 Jarrell Jimenez1
Unattached 18755 Colin Maxwell2
9:24 Athletics 1747 Noah Walton3

Event  516   Decathlon: #3 Men Shot Put 17-18 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ponte Vedra 18488 Jarrell Jimenez1
9:24 Athletics 1747 Noah Walton2
Unattached 18755 Colin Maxwell3

Event  516   Decathlon: #4 Men High Jump 17-18 years old
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached 18755 Colin Maxwell1
9:24 Athletics 1747 Noah Walton2
Ponte Vedra 18488 Jarrell Jimenez3

Event  516   Decathlon: #5 Men 400 Meter Dash 17-18 years old
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
9:24 Athletics 1747 Noah Walton3
Unattached 18755 Colin Maxwell4
Ponte Vedra 18488 Jarrell Jimenez5


